
hh:mmPaper Subject LevelCodeBoard Component TitleStart

Summer 2023 Exam Timetable

AMMon 24-Apr-23

00:00 French GCSE/9FC8658/SH8658HAQA French Speaking Test Tier H09:00

00:00 French GCSE/9FC8658/SF8658FAQA French Speaking Test Tier F09:00

00:00 German GCSE/9FC8668/SF8668FAQA German Speaking Test Tier F09:00

00:00 German GCSE/9FC8668/SH8668HAQA German Speaking Test Tier H09:00

PMWed 03-May-23

01:30 EAL GCSE/FC0511/110511AXCIE Reading & Writing [Core] 1113:30

02:00 EAL GCSE/FC0511/210511FXCIE Reading and Writing [Extended] 13:30

PMFri 05-May-23

00:40 EAL GCSE/FC0511/310511AXCIE Listening 31 [Core] 13:30

00:50 EAL GCSE/FC0511/410511FXCIE Listening 41 [Extended] 13:30

AMWed 10-May-23

01:00 English Entry Level EL/B6700QCL-16700QCWJEC/GCSE Entry Level English 109:00

AMMon 15-May-23

00:30 Mathematics FSKL/L18361/18361AQA Mathematics Level 1 Paper 109:00

01:45 Religious Studies GCSE/9FC8062/13 & 158062MAAQA Religious Studies A P1-3 & P1-509:00
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PMMon 15-May-23

01:45 Drama GCSE/9FC1DR0 3B1DR0BEDEXL/GCSE Set Text List B13:30

01:30 Health & Social Care BTNG/B31490H0131490HEDEXL/KSQ Human Lifespan Development13:30

00:45 Italian GCSE/9FC8633/LH8633HAQA Italian Listening Test Tier H13:30

01:30 Mathematics FSKL/L18361/28361AQA Mathematics Level 1 Paper 213:30

01:40 Mathematics Further GCE/ASB8FM0 018FM0KEDEXL/GCE Core Pure Mathematics13:30

01:00 Italian GCSE/9FC8633/RH8633HAQA Italian Reading Test Tier H14:20

AMTue 16-May-23

01:45 Biology GCSE/9FC8461/1H8461HAQA Biology Paper 1 Tier H09:00

01:45 Biology GCSE/9FC8461/1F8461FAQA Biology Paper 1 Tier F09:00

01:15 Combined Science GCSE/9DA8464/B/1F8464FAQA Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F09:00

01:15 Combined Science GCSE/9DA8464/B/1H8464HAQA Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H09:00

PMTue 16-May-23

00:35 German GCSE/9FC8668/LF8668FAQA German Listening Test Tier F13:30

00:45 German GCSE/9FC8668/LH8668HAQA German Listening Test Tier H13:30

00:45 German GCSE/9FC8668/RF8668FAQA German Reading Test Tier F14:10

01:00 German GCSE/9FC8668/RH8668HAQA German Reading Test Tier H14:20

AMWed 17-May-23

02:00 English Literature GCSE/9FCC720U10-1C720QSWJEC/GCSE English Lit Component 1 Shakespeare09:00

02:15 Geography GCE/A9GE0 019GE0EDEXL/GCE Paper One09:00

01:30 Mathematics Core L3/B1350/11350AAQA Mathematical Studies Paper 109:00
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PMWed 17-May-23

01:45 Economics GCSE/9FC8136/18136AQA Economics Paper 113:30

01:00 PE OCR National CNAT/1&2R051/01R051OCR Sprt Stdies: Cntmpry Issues Sprt Wrtn13:30

01:00 Physical Education GCSE/9FCJ587/01J587AOCR PE: Physcl Fctr Affctng Perf Wtn13:30

AMThu 18-May-23

02:00 Economics GCE/A7136/17136AQA Economics ADV Paper 109:00

02:00 History GCSE/9FC8145/1A/B & 
1B/B

8145GAAQA History Papers 1A Option B & 1B Option B09:00

PMThu 18-May-23

01:45 Business Studies GCSE/9FC1BS0 011BS0EDEXL/GCSE Investigating Small Bus. 13:30

00:45 Chinese GCSE/9FC1CN0 1H1CN0HCEDEXL/GCSE Listening [H] 13:30

01:05 Chinese GCSE/9FC1CN0 3H1CN0HCEDEXL/GCSE Reading [H] 13:30

00:35 Chinese GCSE/9FC1CN0 1F1CN0FCEDEXL/GCSE Listening [F] 13:30

01:30 Criminology L3/L34543UB0-14543UBWJEC/GCE Criminology Unit 2: Paper Based13:30

00:50 Chinese GCSE/9FC1CN0 3F1CN0FCEDEXL/GCSE Reading [F]14:10

AMFri 19-May-23

01:30 Health & Social Care BTNG/B31491H0131491HEDEXL/KSQ Working in Health and Social Care09:00

01:30 Mathematics GCSE/9FC8300/1F8300FAQA Mathematics Paper 1 Tier F09:00

01:30 Mathematics GCSE/9FC8300/1H8300HAQA Mathematics Paper 1 Tier H09:00

01:30 Mathematics GCSE/9FC1MA1 1F1MA1FEDEXL/GCSE Non Calculator [F] 09:00

02:00 Psychology GCE/A7182/17182AQA Psychology ADV Paper 109:00
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PMFri 19-May-23

01:30 Computer Science GCSE/9FCJ277/01J277OCR Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn13:30

01:40 Mathematics Further GCE/ASB8FM0 (27 & 28)8FM0KEDEXL/GCE Dec.Maths.1 & 213:30

AMMon 22-May-23

01:45 Chemistry GCSE/9FC8462/1H8462HAQA Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H09:00

01:45 Chemistry GCSE/9FC8462/1F8462FAQA Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F09:00

01:15 Combined Science GCSE/9DA8464/C/1H8464HAQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H09:00

01:15 Combined Science GCSE/9DA8464/C/1F8464FAQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F09:00

02:00 Sociology GCE/A7192/17192AQA Sociology ADV Paper 109:00

PMMon 22-May-23

02:00 Economics GCE/A7136/27136AQA Economics ADV Paper 213:30

01:30 Geography GCSE/9FC8035/18035AQA Geography Paper 113:30

AMTue 23-May-23

02:00 Business Studies GCE/A7132/17132AQA Business ADV Paper 109:00

00:45 French GCSE/9FC8658/LH8658HAQA French Listening Test Tier H09:00

00:35 French GCSE/9FC8658/LF8658FAQA French Listening Test Tier F09:00

00:45 French GCSE/9FC8658/RF8658FAQA French Reading Test Tier F09:40

01:00 French GCSE/9FC8658/RH8658HAQA French Reading Test Tier H09:50

PMTue 23-May-23

02:00 Governement and Politics GCE/A9PL0 019PL0AEDEXL/GCE UK Politics13:30

01:45 Religious Studies GCSE/9FC8062/2A8062MAAQA Religious Studies A P2A Excl Text13:30
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AMWed 24-May-23

02:30 English Literature GCSE/9FCC720U20-1C720QSWJEC/GCSE English Lit COMPONENT2 Prose & Poetry09:00

02:30 History GCE/A7042/1C7042CNAQA History ADV Paper 1 Option C09:00

PMWed 24-May-23

02:00 English Language & 
Literature

GCE/AA710U10-1A710QSWJEC/GCE Eng L & L Component 1 Poetry & Prose13:30

02:00 English Literature GCE/AA720U10-1A720QSWJEC/GCE English Lit Component 1 Poetry13:30

02:30 Film Studies GCE/AA670U10-1A670QSWJEC/GCE Film Studies COMP1 Varieties of Film13:30

01:15 Italian GCSE/9FC8633/WH8633HAQA Italian Writing Test Tier H13:30

01:30 Mathematics Core L3/B1350/2A1350AAQA Mathematical Studies Paper 2 Opt A13:30

02:00 Physical Education GCE/A7582/17582AQA Physical Education ADV Paper 113:30

02:15 Physics GCE/AH557/01H557AOCR Physics B [ADV Phy] : Fndmntl Phys Wtn13:30

AMThu 25-May-23

01:15 Combined Science GCSE/9DA8464/P/1H8464HAQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H09:00

01:15 Combined Science GCSE/9DA8464/P/1F8464FAQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F09:00

01:45 Physics GCSE/9FC8463/1H8463HAQA Physics Paper 1 Tier H09:00

01:45 Physics GCSE/9FC8463/1F8463FAQA Physics Paper 1 Tier F09:00

PMThu 25-May-23

01:30 Computer Science GCSE/9FCJ277/02J277OCR Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn13:30

01:30 Mathematics Further GCE/A9FM0 019FM0K0EDEXL/GCE Core Pure Maths.113:30

02:00 Psychology GCE/A7182/27182AQA Psychology ADV Paper 213:30
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AMFri 26-May-23

01:45 Economics GCSE/9FC8136/28136AQA Economics Paper 209:00

01:15 German GCSE/9FC8668/WH8668HAQA German Writing Test Tier H09:00

01:00 German GCSE/9FC8668/WF8668FAQA German Writing Test Tier F09:00

02:00 Law GCE/AH418/01H418BOCR Law: Legal Systm & Crmnl Law Wrtn09:00

PMFri 26-May-23

01:20 Chinese GCSE/9FC1CN0 4F1CN0FCEDEXL/GCSE Writing [F] 13:30

01:25 Chinese GCSE/9FC1CN0 4H1CN0HCEDEXL/GCSE Writing [H] 13:30

AMMon 05-Jun-23

02:00 Economics GCE/A7136/37136AQA Economics ADV Paper 309:00

01:45 English Language  GCSE/9FCC700U10-1C700QSWJEC/GCSE Eng Lang Component 1 20th Cent Lit09:00

02:30 Film Studies GCE/AA670U20-1A670QSWJEC/GCE Film Studies COMP2 Global Filmmaking09:00

PMMon 05-Jun-23

01:00 French GCSE/9FC8658/WF8658FAQA French Writing Test Tier F13:30

01:15 French GCSE/9FC8658/WH8658HAQA French Writing Test Tier H13:30

01:30 Mathematics Further GCE/A9FM0 029FM0K0EDEXL/GCE Core Pure Maths.213:30

02:00 Psychology GCE/A7182/37182AQA Psychology ADV Paper 313:30

AMTue 06-Jun-23

02:15 Geography GCE/A9GE0 029GE0EDEXL/GCE Paper Two09:00

00:45 Spanish GCSE/9FC8698/LH8698HAQA Spanish Listening Test Tier H09:00

01:00 Spanish GCSE/9FC8698/RH8698HAQA Spanish Reading Test Tier H09:50
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PMTue 06-Jun-23

02:00 Law GCE/AH418/02H418BOCR Law: Law Making & the Law of Tort Wtn13:30

02:00 Mathematics GCE/A9MA0 019MA0EDEXL/GCE Pure Mathematics 113:30

AMWed 07-Jun-23

02:00 Business Studies GCE/A7132/27132AQA Business ADV Paper 209:00

01:30 Mathematics GCSE/9FC8300/2H8300HAQA Mathematics Paper 2 Tier H09:00

01:30 Mathematics GCSE/9FC8300/2F8300FAQA Mathematics Paper 2 Tier F09:00

01:30 Mathematics GCSE/9FC1MA1 2F1MA1FEDEXL/GCSE Calculator [F] 09:00

PMWed 07-Jun-23

02:15 Biology GCE/AH420/01H420AOCR Biology A: Biological Processes Wtn13:30

01:30 Criminology L3/L34543UD0-14543UDWJEC/GCE Criminology Unit 4: Paper Based13:30

02:30 Drama GCE/A9DR0 039DR0EDEXL/GCE Theatre Makers in Prac. 13:30

02:00 Governement and Politics GCE/A9PL0 029PL0AEDEXL/GCE UK Government13:30

02:00 History GCSE/9FC8145/2A/A & 
2B/A

8145GAAQA History Papers 2A Option A & 2B Option A13:30

02:30 Product Design GCE/A7552/17552AQA D & T: Product Design ADV Paper 113:30

AMThu 08-Jun-23

02:00 English Language & 
Literature

GCE/AA710U20-1A710QSWJEC/GCE Eng L & L Component 2 Drama09:00

02:00 English Literature GCE/AA720U20-1A720QSWJEC/GCE English Lit Component 2 Drama09:00

01:45 Mathematics Further L2/FC8365/18365AQA Further Mathematics Paper 109:00

01:00 Physical Education GCSE/9FCJ587/02J587AOCR PE: Socio-Ctrl Issues Sprt Psych Wtn09:00

02:00 Physical Education GCE/A7582/27582AQA Physical Education ADV Paper 209:00
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AMFri 09-Jun-23

01:30 Geography GCSE/9FC8035/28035AQA Geography Paper 209:00

02:15 Physics GCE/AH557/02H557AOCR Physics B [ADV Phy] : Sci Lit Phys Wtn09:00

02:00 Sociology GCE/A7192/27192AQA Sociology ADV Paper 209:00

PMFri 09-Jun-23

01:45 Biology GCSE/9FC8461/2H8461HAQA Biology Paper 2 Tier H13:30

01:45 Biology GCSE/9FC8461/2F8461FAQA Biology Paper 2 Tier F13:30

01:15 Combined Science GCSE/9DA8464/B/2H8464HAQA Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H13:30

01:15 Combined Science GCSE/9DA8464/B/2F8464FAQA Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F13:30

02:30 History GCE/A7042/2N7042CNAQA History ADV Paper 2 Option N13:30

AMMon 12-Jun-23

02:15 Chemistry GCE/AH433/01H433AOCR Chem B [Salters] : Fndmntl Chmstry Wtn09:00

02:00 English Language  GCSE/9FCC700U20-1C700QSWJEC/GCSE Eng Lang Component 2 Nonfiction09:00

02:00 Law GCE/AH418/04H418BOCR Law: the Ntre Law & Law Cntrct Wrtn09:00

03:00 Philosophy and Ethics GCE/A7062/17062BAQA Religious Studies ADV Paper 109:00

PMMon 12-Jun-23

01:45 Business Studies GCSE/9FC1BS0 021BS0EDEXL/GCSE Building A Business13:30

02:15 Geography GCE/A9GE0 039GE0EDEXL/GCE Paper Three13:30

00:45 Japanese GCSE/9FC1JA0 1H1JA0HEDEXL/GCSE Listening [H] 13:30

01:30 Statistics GCSE/9FC1ST0 1H1ST0HEDEXL/GCSE Written Paper 1H13:30

01:05 Japanese GCSE/9FC1JA0 3H1JA0HEDEXL/GCSE Reading [H]14:20
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AMTue 13-Jun-23

01:45 Chemistry GCSE/9FC8462/2H8462HAQA Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H09:00

01:45 Chemistry GCSE/9FC8462/2F8462FAQA Chemistry Paper 2 Tier F09:00

01:15 Combined Science GCSE/9DA8464/C/2F8464FAQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F09:00

01:15 Combined Science GCSE/9DA8464/C/2H8464HAQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H09:00

PMTue 13-Jun-23

02:00 Mathematics GCE/A9MA0 029MA0EDEXL/GCE Pure Mathematics 213:30

01:15 Spanish GCSE/9FC8698/WH8698HAQA Spanish Writing Test Tier H13:30

AMWed 14-Jun-23

02:00 Business Studies GCE/A7132/37132AQA Business ADV Paper 309:00

01:30 Mathematics GCSE/9FC8300/3F8300FAQA Mathematics Paper 3 Tier F09:00

01:30 Mathematics GCSE/9FC8300/3H8300HAQA Mathematics Paper 3 Tier H09:00

01:30 Mathematics GCSE/9FC1MA1 3F1MA1FEDEXL/GCSE Calculator [F] 09:00

PMWed 14-Jun-23

01:30 Music GCSE/9FCJ536/05J536AOCR Music: Listening and Appraising-Wtn13:30

00:45 Polish GCSE/9FC8688/LH8688HAQA Polish Listening Test Tier H13:30

00:45 Portuguese GCSE/9FC1PG0 1H1PG0HEDEXL/GCSE Listening [H] 13:30

02:00 Sociology GCE/A7192/37192AQA Sociology ADV Paper 313:30

01:00 Polish GCSE/9FC8688/RH8688HAQA Polish Reading Test Tier H14:20

01:00 Portuguese GCSE/9FC1PG0 3H1PG0HEDEXL/GCSE Reading [H]14:20

AMThu 15-Jun-23

01:30 Physics GCE/AH557/03H557AOCR Physics B [ADV Phy] : Prac Skl Phy Wtn09:00
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AMFri 16-Jun-23

02:15 Biology GCE/AH420/02H420AOCR Biology A: Biological Diversity Wtn09:00

01:15 Combined Science GCSE/9DA8464/P/2H8464HAQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H09:00

01:15 Combined Science GCSE/9DA8464/P/2F8464FAQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F09:00

02:00 Governement and Politics GCE/A9PL0 3A9PL0AEDEXL/GCE Comparative Politics-Usa09:00

01:45 Physics GCSE/9FC8463/2F8463FAQA Physics Paper 2 Tier F09:00

01:45 Physics GCSE/9FC8463/2H8463HAQA Physics Paper 2 Tier H09:00

01:30 Product Design GCE/A7552/27552AQA D & T: Product Design ADV Paper 209:00

PMFri 16-Jun-23

02:00 English Language & 
Literature

GCE/AA710U30-1A710QSWJEC/GCE Eng L & L Component 3 Nonliterary Text13:30

02:00 English Literature GCE/AA720U30-1A720QSWJEC/GCE English Lit Component 3 Unseen Texts13:30

01:15 Geography GCSE/9FC8035/38035AQA Geography Paper 313:30

AMMon 19-Jun-23

02:00 Graphic Products GCSE/9FC8552/W8552AQA Design and Technology Written Paper09:00

PMMon 19-Jun-23

02:15 Chemistry GCE/AH433/02H433AOCR Chem B [Salters] : Sci Lit Chmstry Wtn13:30

01:25 Japanese GCSE/9FC1JA0 4H1JA0HEDEXL/GCSE Writing [H] 13:30

03:00 Philosophy and Ethics GCE/A7062/2B7062BAQA Religious Studies ADV Paper 2B13:30

01:30 Statistics GCSE/9FC1ST0 2H1ST0HEDEXL/GCSE Written Paper 2H13:30

AMTue 20-Jun-23

01:45 Food and Nutrition GCSE/9FCC560UA0-1C560P1WJEC/GCSE Foodprp & Ntrition COMP1 Written Princ09:00
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PMTue 20-Jun-23

02:00 Mathematics GCE/A9MA0 (31 & 32)9MA0EDEXL/GCE Statistics & Mechanics13:30

AMWed 21-Jun-23

01:30 Biology GCE/AH420/03H420AOCR Biology A: Unified Biology Wtn09:00

01:15 Polish GCSE/9FC8688/WH8688HAQA Polish Writing Test Tier H09:00

01:20 Portuguese GCSE/9FC1PG0 4H1PG0HEDEXL/GCSE Writing [H] 09:00

PMWed 21-Jun-23

01:45 Mathematics Further L2/FC8365/28365AQA Further Mathematics Paper 213:30

AMFri 23-Jun-23

01:30 Chemistry GCE/AH433/03H433AOCR Chem B [Salters] : Prac Skl Chem Wtn09:00

PMFri 23-Jun-23

01:30 Mathematics Further GCE/A9FM0 3D9FM0K0EDEXL/GCE Decision Maths.113:30

PMMon 26-Jun-23

01:30 Mathematics Further GCE/A9FM0 4D9FM0K0EDEXL/GCE Decision Maths.213:30
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